MS
3
M
A
G
N
ETIC CO
N

-tion
Others
Type designation TH - P 20 E TA PP
1 2 3 4 5 6
Model
TH Thermal overload (overcurrent) relay
Series
P P series
Rated Capacity
12、18、20、60、120、200、400、600
Type
Blank 2 heaters or Di�erential Type
E 3 heaters
Contact/CT
Blank Contact without TA
TA
with TA contact
20 type＝28A~40A（Other Ampere is left blank）
60 type＝67A~80A（Other Ampere is left blank）
120 type＝105A~160A（Other Ampere is left blank）
CT CT included (current transformer)；only for 220、400、600 type
TH Type
Blank 2 heaters (standard) or 3 heaters
PP Di�erential Type
2
3
4
5
6
1
TH-P20TA
Thermal overload relay│ TH Series
MS
22
M
A
G
N
ETIC CO
N
TA
CTO
R / STA
RTER
Charact